
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :16W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 14 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008990 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Dec 21 2016 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL5126
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG 

I-5 SILVER LAKE SB RV DUMP STATION REHABILITATION
16W603

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

10/31/2016
07:30

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

EVERETT   WA  982013825

3120 HEWITT AVE 
ALLIED CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100898CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY FABER CONSTRUCTION CORP.
1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE 131 E GROVER ST

EVERETT   WA  982011927 LYNDEN   WA  982641511
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100763

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BUILDING
1 RV DUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. -5.52 % -0.80 % -0.65 %

472,391.00 -27,609.00 496,000.00 -4,000.00 496,771.26 -3,228.74500,000.00

$472,391.00 -5.52% $496,000.00 -0.80% $496,771.26 -0.65%$500,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$496,771.26$472,391.00 $496,000.00BASE TOTAL -5.52% -0.80% -0.65%$500,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :16W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 14 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008990 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Dec 21 2016 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL5126
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG 

I-5 SILVER LAKE SB RV DUMP STATION REHABILITATION
16W603

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

10/31/2016
07:30

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

BELLINGHAM   WA  982281960
EVERSON WA  98247-9755
2131 CENTRAL RD
LARRY BROWN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100036CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

STRIDER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. TAYLOR'S EXCAVATORS INC
4721 NORTHWEST DR 3134 268TH STREET NW

BELLINGHAM   WA  982269019 STANWOOD   WA  982924531
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100157 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100749

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BUILDING
1 RV DUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 0.88 % 2.00 % 4.00 %

504,422.00 4,422.00 510,000.00 10,000.00 520,000.00 20,000.00500,000.00

$504,422.00 0.88% $510,000.00 2.00% $520,000.00 4.00%$500,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$520,000.00$504,422.00 $510,000.00BASE TOTAL 0.88% 2.00% 4.00%$500,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :16W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 14 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008990 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Dec 21 2016 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL5126
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG 

I-5 SILVER LAKE SB RV DUMP STATION REHABILITATION
16W603

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

10/31/2016
07:30

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

MONROE   WA  982720607
PO BOX 607
14076 FRYELANDS BLVD SE
R.R.J. COMPANY, LLC

------- 7TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100804CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 8TH BIDDER ------- ------- 9TH BIDDER -------

SCI INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC. INTERWEST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2825 S 154TH ST 609 N HILL BLVD

SEATTLE   WA  981882034 BURLINGTON   WA  982334600
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 753245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100408

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BUILDING
1 RV DUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 10.50 % 14.99 % 17.17 %

552,496.00 52,496.00 574,950.00 74,950.00 585,858.58 85,858.58500,000.00

$552,496.00 10.50% $574,950.00 14.99% $585,858.58 17.17%$500,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$585,858.58$552,496.00 $574,950.00BASE TOTAL 10.50% 14.99% 17.17%$500,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :16W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 14 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008990 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Dec 21 2016 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL5126
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG 

I-5 SILVER LAKE SB RV DUMP STATION REHABILITATION
16W603

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

10/31/2016
07:30

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

BLAINE   WA  982309206

3287 "H" STREET RD
COLACURCIO BROTHERS, INC.

------- 10TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100404CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 11TH BIDDER ------- ------- 12TH BIDDER -------

A-1 LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTI C.A. CAREY CORPORATION
20607 STATE ROUTE 9 SE 537 NW LOCUST ST

98027-2412
SNOHOMISH    WA  982968316 ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100388 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BUILDING
1 RV DUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 22.40 % 24.80 % 41.20 %

612,000.00 112,000.00 624,000.00 124,000.00 706,000.00 206,000.00500,000.00

$612,000.00 22.40% $624,000.00 24.80% $706,000.00 41.20%$500,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$706,000.00$612,000.00 $624,000.00BASE TOTAL 22.40% 24.80% 41.20%$500,000.00


